
20:00
Nottingham 
Forrest V 
Tottenham 
Hotspur
Sky Sports

Fri 15th Dec

17:30
Burnely V Everton
Sky Sports

Sat 16th Dec

14:00
West Ham V 
Wolves
Sky Sports

16:30
Liverpool V 
Manchester United
Sky Sports

Sun 17th Dec

20:00
Crystal Palace V 
Brighton
Sky Sports

Thur 21st Dec

20:00
Aston Villa V 
Sheffield United
Sky Sports

Fri 22nd Dec

13:00
Wolves V Chelsea
Sky Sports

Sun 24th Dec

12:30
West Ham V 
Manchester United
TNT Sports

Sat 23rd Dec

17:30
Liverpool V Arsenal
Sky Sports

Sat 23rd Dec

12:30
Newcastle United V 
Nottingham 
Forrest
Amazon Prime

15:00
Bournemouth V 
Fulham
Amazon Prime

15:00
Sheffield United V 
Luton Town
Amazon Prime

17:30
Burnley V Liverpool
Amazon Prime

20:00
Manchester United 
V Aston Villa
Amazon Prime

Tue 26th Dec

19:30
Brentford V Wolves
Amazon Prime

19:30
Chelase V Crystal 
Palace
Amazon Prime

20:15
Everton V 
Manchester City
Amazon Prime

Wed 27th Dec

19:30
Brighton V 
Tottenham 
Amazon Prime

20:15
Arsenal V West 
Ham
Amazon Prime

Thur 28th Dec

christmas tv guide
premier     league

12:30
Luton Town V 
Chelsea
TNT Sports

Sat 30th Dec

17:30
Nottingham 
Forrest V 
Manchester United
Sky Sports

Sat 30th Dec

14:00
Fulham V Arsenal
Sky Sports

Sun 31st Dec

20:00
Liverpool V 
Newcastle
Sky Sports

Mon 1st Jan

19:30
West Ham V 
Brighton
Sky Sports

Tue 2nd Jan
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